
Briggsdale County Shootists 

 
"Old Briggsdale" April Shoot 

 
Match Final Overall Results Main Match 

 
Sunday, April 29, 2012 4:19:56 PM Shoot Date: 4/29/2012 

Match  ALIAS  Category Final 
 

Stage 1  
 

Stage 2  
 

Stage 3  
 

Stage 4  
 

Stage 5  
 

Final  
Final Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time 

 
1 

 
Governor General SS 1 88.77 46.69 40.66 41.20 69.63 286.95 

 
2 

 
Maker Wright GF 1 91.66 36.05 37.23 45.57 89.57 300.08 

 
3 

 
Ore Cart ES 1 99.70 51.13 39.73 29.14 81.65 301.35 

 
4 

 
Shifty Swifty S 1 66.67 33.53 58.79 47.46 96.95 303.40 

 
5 

 
Mongo Colorado 49 1 105.03 29.29 46.23 27.64 95.32 303.51 

 
6 

 
Masonville John S 2 111.27 65.49 40.11 29.69 80.93 327.49 

 
7 

 
Short Barrels SS 2 75.52 47.23 41.14 55.03 111.88 330.80 

 
8 

 
Colorado Cowpoke 49 2 104.21 43.14 51.54 41.51 101.27 341.67 

 
9 

 
Cherokee Kat L49 1 88.76 70.95 72.10 40.56 111.69 384.06 

 
10 

 
Turqoise Queen LWRA 1 98.80 55.64 61.40 63.40 130.35 409.59 

 
11 

 
Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard SS 3 110.28 51.49 50.75 102.02 108.70 423.24 

 
12 

 
Deacon Pawnee S 3 104.31 80.70 64.79 62.43 114.17 426.40 

 
13 

 
Suffolk Punch COW 1 127.44 46.73 83.09 42.37 141.74 441.37 

 
14 

 
Stina L49 2 181.17 113.63 77.71 50.23 124.77 547.51 

 
15 

 
Lars ES 2 158.71 85.88 87.26 74.63 149.67 556.15 

 

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match 
Stage Number: 

1 
Shifty Swifty 66.67 

2 
Mongo Colorado 29.29 

3 
Maker Wright 37.23 

4 
Mongo Colorado 27.64 

5 
Governor General 69.63 

 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
Misses: 56 24 24 33 86 

Penalties: 1 0 0 2 0 
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 

Average Stage Time: 89.49 55.84 48.84 45.19 78.55 
 

Final Results by Category Main Match 
Category  Stage 1  

 
Stage 2  

 
Stage 3  

 
Stage 4  

 
Stage 5  

 
Totals  

Standing ALIAS  Match Final Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time  

  

 
Category: 

 
Elder Statesman 

 
1 

 
Ore Cart 3 99.70 51.13 39.73 29.14 81.65 301.35 

 
2 

 
Lars 15 158.71 85.88 87.26 74.63 149.67 556.15 

 
Category: 

 
Senior 

 
1 

 
Shifty Swifty 4 66.67 33.53 58.79 47.46 96.95 303.40 

 
2 

 
Masonville John 6 111.27 65.49 40.11 29.69 80.93 327.49 

 
3 

 
Deacon Pawnee 12 104.31 80.70 64.79 62.43 114.17 426.40 

 
Category: 

 
Silver Senior 

 
1 

 
Governor General 1 88.77 46.69 40.66 41.20 69.63 286.95 

 
2 

 
Short Barrels 7 75.52 47.23 41.14 55.03 111.88 330.80 

 
3 

 
Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard 11 110.28 51.49 50.75 102.02 108.70 423.24 

 
Category: 

 
Gun Fighter 

 
1 

 
Maker Wright 2 91.66 36.05 37.23 45.57 89.57 300.08 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies 49'r 

 
1 

 
Cherokee Kat 9 88.76 70.95 72.10 40.56 111.69 384.06 

 
2 

 
Stina 14 181.17 113.63 77.71 50.23 124.77 547.51 

 
Category: 

 
49'r 

 
1 

 
Mongo Colorado 5 105.03 29.29 46.23 27.64 95.32 303.51 

 
2 

 
Colorado Cowpoke 8 104.21 43.14 51.54 41.51 101.27 341.67 

 
Category: 

 
Cowboy 

 
1 

 
Suffolk Punch 13 127.44 46.73 83.09 42.37 141.74 441.37 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Wrangler 

 
1 

 
Turqoise Queen 10 98.80 55.64 61.40 63.40 130.35 409.59 

 

Clean Match 

The range won this one, NO CLEAN MATCHES TODAY! 

*Subject to Change* 

 

 


